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About the surveys

* The Your Safety, Your Say survey was launched in November 2023 on the
Commonplace Community Engagement Platform. The Young Voices in
Policing survey was launched in August 2024 to improve engagement levels
among young people.

 The summary survey results included in the presentation attached to this
paper cover the period February 2, 2024, to January 7, 2025.

« Atotal of 1,915 people contributed to the surveys in this period.

« A sample size of 385 participants would be required to give statistically significant
results, with a margin of error of +/- 5%.




Your Safety, Your Say — second homes

How supportive are you of council tax from second homes

funding more police on the streets? This was question was

added in response to a

new funding stream
Very unsupportive from second homes
o taxation.

Somewhat unsupportive * Levels of support were

Verysupportive | 6.6% increased among older
50.5% | il age groups and people
7.9% who had been affected

by crime.

Somewhat supportive
15.8%
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Your Safety, Your Say — confidence

How confident do you feel in the UK's policing services? How confident do you feel in Devon and Cornwall's policing
services?

Extremely confident
2.0%

Not confident at all 100
4.1% \

Confident
18.4%

19.6%

0
_ / 18.1%

75
23.6% S

25

Not that confident 23.0%

26.1%

Neutral
33.8%

///'
—/

50
31.1%

« Consistent with previous years’ surveys, levels of confidence in Devon & Cornwall Police remain
higher than those in UK policing services.

» Levels of confidence in both UK and DCP services were broadly similar in the 2023-24.
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Your Safety, Your Say — precept value

2025 2024

The table below shows the amount paid by Devon and The table below shows the amount paid by Devon and
Cornwall households this year, via their council tax bills, for Cornwall households this year, via their council tax bills, for
policing (the precept). Do you agree it represents value for policing (the precept). Do you agree it represents value for
money? money?

Strongly agree Strongly agree

9 Strongly disagree 6.1%
— = B Strongly disagree

17.3%
S 3.9%

Agroe ' " Agree
45 he \ 195% o

Disagree
19.6%

Disagree
20.1%

Neutral |
34.5%

* Respondents have become more likely to agree that precept levels represented value for
money since the survey began.
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Your Safety, Your Say — police enquiry offices

To what extent do you agree that money should be spent e L Is of t for th iact t
opening more police stations to the public? _ eve S_O su_ppor Or_ e p_rOJeC 0
invest in police enquiry offices has
SO C SRETES remained consistently high for
Strongly agree - Disagres every year this question has been
26.2% 8 8.3% asked.

\ Neutral

20.9%

Agree
38.9%
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Your Safety, Your Say — policing priorities

Where do you perceive that policing needs greater

invastmant? * This question

asked participants

. S B forankiive
different policing

. | ] areas in terms of

. [ B | priorty.

+ - I, ¢ Fiveyearsago On
the Internet’ was

g F_ _ the lowest ranked

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 prlorlty
@ % On the streets where | live @ 8 Preventing crime
€ On the internet &% On our roads

® £ Preparing for a national emerg. ..

PCG

Office of the Police and
Crime Commissioner




Your Safety, Your Say — police investment in context

What would be most beneficial to your community in the years  'Police stations which
to come? are open to the public’

gained similar levels

1 : of support to ‘better
2 [ I N —— B
3 . . E— transport | _
’ . a0 — infrastructure’ when it
5 B [ ) came to future
6 I —— S Community
: - wishes/requirements.
8 I ——— e
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400

@ ® Apolice station which isopen t... @ = Better transport infrastructure

@ % More homes @® L[ Anewlibrary

@ [ More places to work & More parks and open spaces

% More places to shop @® < More restaurants, cafes and ba...

PCG

Office of the Police and

Crime Commissioner




Your Safety, Your Say — policing priorities

* Antisocial behaviour Which of the following issues would you most like police and

remqms th_e _ partners to tackle in your community?
policing/crime/societal -
issue which
communities’ most s
want tackled — this is 6o% o 7.0%

. . 500 6.1% 6.2% 5.8% 6.2%
consistent with 4% o

, 3.4% 3.4% sy 3o% [ 40%ig 4.0%
several years’ results. 250 a ... 0 5 2.8% 3.0%
« Concerns about violent 0

and d rug related Q}‘S"\(\.;\ 55‘0&.\5 '5;”\00\35('}%0\%6 & »:,0&135 \ﬁ’\‘e&é@i%o&e Q&‘?Z"b%éb\}\“f’ **lboi & é\?’c}'ﬁ‘é‘\éﬁo{\ﬁ.@é@@“@é\ 5§®$®°Q:% '?oieé§z
Crime S rose b"o® .’o@e ‘ \-;‘\-““6\ Q é\{@,% C@} P 5\0& @Q’c}‘ ’b(\b NG b"*& & *o*‘c & &° $g® . e‘S"\L

. NS ‘_&oo :\\(\Q} & Q@{\% © -\Q‘S‘@ %\6‘0 'b‘\ S (\b@
considerably when W ‘ SO &

. . @ ® “(‘0“

participants completed @“‘%& <@

the survey in the
summer months.
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Young Voices in Policing — feelings of safety

How safe do you feel in Devon and Cornwall?

Very unsafe
2.9%

Somewhat unsafe

Very safe
18.5%

4.7%

Neither safe nor unsafe
23.3%

g
h e

Somewhat safe
50.5%
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Young Voices in Policing — confidence

Not confident at all B Not that confident M Neutral
M Confident M Extremely confident
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Young Voices in Policing — crime exposure

Which of the following crimes have you personally
experienced or withessed in the past 18 months?

100
10.2%
75
8.9%
8.0% 8.1%
7.0%
0,
” 6.6%
5.6% 5.3% 5.3%
4.6%4.5% 4.8%
3.4%
1.7% || 1.9% 1.7%
1-35 1.1%

0.8%0.8%
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Young Voices in Policing — drug and alcohol misuse

To what extent are you concerned about alcohol use in your To what extent are you concerned about drug use in your age
age group? group?

100 125

35.5%

80 100
26.8% 27.5%

75
50 20.0%
40 14.3% 50
11.4%
9.2% 9.6%
20 25 . .
0 0
1 2 3 4 1 2

5

1 = not at all concerned

S = very concerned
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Young Voices in Policing — PEO awareness

Do you know where your closest Police Enquiry Office (police
station open to the public) is located?

200

52.4%

150

32.4%

100

15.2%

50

No Not sure Yes
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Any questions?
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